EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Product: PIZZA OVEN

Factory :

Supplier :
Emerio FOB Limited

Room 1206 Chevalier House, 45-51 Chatham Road, Tsimshatsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Producer :

Emerio Holland BV
Zomervaart 1A, 2033 DA Haarlem, The Netherlands

Herewith declares that: PIZZA OVEN

Emerio model No.: PO-115984

Is same as Factory model no.:
Is in conformity with the provisions of the following EC directive(s), including the latest amendments,
and with national legislation implementing this / these directive(s);

2014/35/EU (LVD)
2014/30/EU (EMC)

2011/65/EU & (EU) 2015/863 (ROHS)
2012/19/EU (WEEE)

1907/2006/EC (REACH)
1935/2004/EC( LFGB)

2009/125/EC (ErP)

CE marking:
Full compliance with the standards listed below proves the conformity of the designated product with
the provisions of the above-mentioned EC Directives:

EN60335-1:2012+A11:2014+A13:2017
EN60335-2-9:2003+A1:2004+A2:2006+A12:2007+A13:2010
EN62233:2008

EN55014-1:2017

EN55014-2:2015

ENG61000-3-2:2014

EN61000-3-3:2013

erner— i

FOB LIMITED

Signature with company chop
Name :Mr. Seven Yin
Position: QA Manager
Date:22th March 2020



